Product Bulletin for
BitWise Audio and Video Controllers
BitWise Audio and Video Controllers
BitWise Controllers, Apps and More!
It is easy for installers to integrate BitWise controllers with little to
no coding needed, and it is simple for users to manage systems via
Leviton Touchscreens and Apps. The fully-customizable BitWise
control app is available for iOS and Android smartphones and

© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
SAO-10011
Ordering Information
CAT. NO. Description
BWBC1-000 BC1 Automation Controller - US
BWBC1-0NT BC1 Automation Controller - INTL
BWIRA-000 Adapter for connecting a BC-1 IR In port to a Distributed IR system
BWBC2-000 BC2 Automation Controller - US
BWBC2-0NT BC2 Automation Controller - INTL
BWBC4-000 BC4 Automation Controller - US
BWBC4-0NT BC4 Automation Controller - INTL
EN928-000 Single Head Flashing IR Emitter
BWEM2-000 Dual Head Flashing IR Emitter
BWWFA-000 Wi-Fi Adapter with External Antenna
BWDPS-000 US Power Supply, 12V